
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

07 

4 

74 

5 

31 

90 

42 

3 

98 

38 

351 

7 

99 

72 

6 

73 

17 

2 

68 

8 

71D 

177 

27 

6D 

44 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Casey Putsch 

Don Soenen 

Ike Keeler 

Robert Gewirtz 

Jeffrey Bernatovich 

Daniel Furey 

Bill Foster/Dennis Olthoff 

Tom Cantrell 

John Wolff 

Dan Mershon 

Bill Heifner 

Debbie Cloud 

Jay Kjoller 

Aaron Lewis 

Jeff Mitchell 

Randall Cassling 

Mike Cassling 

Boris Tirpack 

Colin Cohen 

Wayne Drotleff 

Rib Regna 

Scott Young 

Peter Hopwood 

John Cloud 

Class 

11GTP1 

10GT1 

10GT4 

10GT1 

11GTP3 

10GT1 

10GT1 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

11GTP1 

10SC3 

10GT2 

11GTP1 

10GT2 

10GT4 

1011MP2 

10GT1 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT1 

10SC3 

10GT2 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

1:24.525 

1:28.485 

1:28.949 

1:29.046 

1:29.301 

1:30.464 

1:32.635 

1:32.683 

1:33.322 

1:33.366 

1:33.437 

1:33.447 

1:34.906 

1:35.039 

1:35.872 

1:37.441 

1:38.252 

1:38.524 

1:38.578 

1:43.172 

1:45.169 

1:49.324 

1:50.445 

1:54.372 

Year 

2006 

1988 

1995 

1990 

2003 

1990 

1974 

2003 

1998 

1997 

2010 

1972 

2006 

1995 

1969 

1974 

2005 

2010 

1968 

2007 

1972 

1980 

2005 

1974 

2000 

Make/Model 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Chevrolet Corvette GT1 

Ford Mustang TA 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Riley MKXI 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Chevrolet Vega 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford/ Penske Taurus 

Chevrolet Corvette T/A 

Ferarri 458 Challenge 

McLaren M8F 

Ford Fusion SC 

Porsche 993 

Lola T163 

Porsche 911 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ferrari 355 Challenge 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Fusion 

Porsche RSR 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Engine 

2261cc 

358cid 

358cid 

310cid 

5000cc 

358cid 

377cid 

358cid 

358cid 

310cid 

4500cc 

510cid 

358cid 

3723cc 

454cid 

3000cc 

3600cc 

3400cc 

355cid 

3500cc 

350cid 

355cid 

358cid 

3000cc 

358cid 

Color 

Black/Yellow 

Yellow 

White 

Red 

Gray/Orange 

Red 

White 

White 

White/Red/Blue 

Red 

Red 

Orange 

Black/Green 

Red 

Blue 

White/Green/Black 

Blue/Silver 

Orange 

Blue 

Blue 

Orange/Black 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Green 

Red 

Hometown 

Laval QC 

Perrysburg OH 

Saline MI 

Jenison MI 

Columbus OH 

Brewerton NY 

Columbus OH 

Mount Ulla NC 

Auburn WA 

New Albany OH 

Springfield OH 

Gahanna OH 

Naples FL 

Portage OH 

Cessnock Australia 

Plain City OH 

Omaha NE 

Omaha NE 

Enon OH 

Southlake TX 

Mayfield Heights OH 

Hillsdale NJ 

Broken Arrow OK 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Naples FL 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA 2016 Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group 10 11 

Group 10 11 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:15:18 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/24/2016 03:10 PM 


